WORKER'S COMPENSATION BOARD OF INDIANA

Year

88-89
89-90(1)
90-91
91-92(1)
92-93
93-94(1)
94-95
95-96
96-97
97-98
98-99(3)
99-00(4)
2001(4)

Second Injury Fund

Historical Second Injury Fund Revenues

Revenues(2)

$ 1,085,931
5,007
1,546,156
8,892
1,547,344
21,058
1,608,576
1,365,303
1,338,387
1,353,732
2,782,098
2,200,524
2,083,172

Average Percentage Increase

Notes:

(1) No assessment imposed

(2) Revenues based on 1% assessment
(3) Two assessments of 1% each

(4) Revenues based on 1.5% assessment

Percentage
Change

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
-15.12%
-1.97%
1.15%
105.51%
-20.90%
-5.33%

10.55%

EXHIBIT B



